

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4673 OF 2004

BIDYUT KUMAR GHOSH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIDDHESWAR SOM(SOME)

Respondent(s)

(for restoration)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9th March, 2010.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master